CC NO. 176/2022
AT §HX GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
@ 7AiM MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS
@4 91€ (RAILWAY BOARD)

FAX/POST COPY
ISSUED ON 11.10.2022
THE GENERAL MANAGER (OPTG) COPY TO: CPTM
NFR/GUWAHATI NFR/GUWAHATI
NO.2022/CHG/16/NFR/05 (PART-10) () CONNECT DY.COM/NFR'S LETTER NO.

T/322/1/CORDN-2022 DATED 01-09-2022 AND 10.10.2022 REGARDING EXTENSION OF
12097/12098 AGARTALA-JIRIBAM JAN SHATABDI EXPRESS AND 05659/05660 SILCHAR-
VANGAICHUNGPAO PASSENGER SPECIAL UPTO KHONGSANG. () MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS
APPROVES THE FOLLOWING:-

(A) EXTENSION OF 12097/12098 AGARTALA-JIRIBAM JAN SHATABDI EXPRESSES (TRI-
WEEKLY) UPTO KHONGSANG AS UNDER:-

12097 AGRATALA- | | 1 12098 KHONGSANG -
KHONGSANG JAN STATIONS AGARTALA JAN
SHATABDI EXPRESS SHATABDI EXPRESS
06.00 (M, W, F ) D AGARTALA A 22.00 (M, W, F)
07.06 / 07.08 A/D AMBASA A/D 20.40 / 20.42
08.36 / 08.38 A/D DHARMANAGAR A/D 19.10 / 19.12
09.58 / 10.00 A/D NEW KARIMGANJ | A/D 17.58 / 18.00
10.19 / 10.21 A/D BADARPUR JN. A/D 17.38 / 17.40
11.06 / 11.08 A/D . ARUNACHAL A/D |- 16.52 / 16.54
11.52 / 11.54 A/D JIRIBAM A/D 16.07 / 16.09
12.06 / 12.08 A/D | VANGAICHUNGPAO | A/D 15.54 / 15.56
12.24 / 12.26 A/D | RANI GUIDINLIEU | A/D 15.36 / 15.38
12.52 / 12.54 A/D THINGOU A/D 15.08 / 15.10
13.40 (M, W, F) A KHONGSANG D 14.40 (M, W, F)
DAYS OF OPERATION EX AGARTALA- MON, WED, FRI

EX KHONGSANG - MON, WED, FRI.

COMMERCIAL STOPPAGES VANGAICHUNGPAO, RANI GUIDINLIEU & THINGOU
ON EXTENDED PORTION

(B) EXTENSION OF 05659/05660 SILCHAR- VANGAICHUNGPAO PASSENGER SPECIAL UPTO
KHONGSANG (DAILY) AS UNDER:-

05659 SICHAR- | | T |[05660 KHONGSANG -
KHONGSANG PASSENGER STATIONS SILCHAR  PASSENGER
SPECIAL (DAILY) SPECIAL (DAILY)
16.00 D SILCHAR A 09.45

16.15 / 16.40 A/D ARUNACHAL A/D 09.00 / 09.25

17.02-/ 17.03 A/D | NEW SILCHAR | A/D 08.38 / 08.39

17.10 / 17.11 A/D | MOINARBAND | A/D’ 08.28 / 08.29

17.22 / 17.23 A/D RANIGAON A/D 08.16 / 08.17

17.32 / 17.33 A/D SHRIBAR A/D 08.02 / 08.03

17.41 / 17.42 A/D KAMRANGA A/D 07.52 / 07.53

17.56 / 17.57 A/D JIRIGHAT A/D 07.37 / 07.38

18.06 / 18.07 A/D JIRIBAM A/D 07.27 / 07.28

18.35 / 18.37 A/D | VANGAICHUNGPAO| A/D 07.13 / 07.15

18.55 / 18.56 A/D | RANI GUIDINLIEU | A/D 06.51 / 06.52

19.15 / 19.16 A/D KAMBIRON A/D 06.31 / 06.32

19.30 / 19.31 A/D THINGOU A/D 06.15 / 06.16

20.15 . A KHONGSANG D 05.45

DAYS OF OPERATION DAILY
COMMERCIAL STOPPAGES ON | RANI GUIDINLIEU, KAMBIRON & THINGOU
EXTENDED PORTION

1 V-%"W



' THE ABOVE EXTENSIONS MAY BE GIVEN EFFECT FROM AN EARLY CONVENIENT DATE
UNDER ADVICE TO THIS OFFICE () ENSURE COMPLIANCE AND ACTION ACCORDINGLY (.)
v MATTER MOST URGENT (/)

KUMAR/RAILWAYS (.)

M 3»;[9*'”‘
(VIVEK KUMAR SI )
DY. DIRECTOR /COACHING

RAILWAY BOARD

COPY TO:

1. ADVISOR/MR, EDPG/MR, OSD/MR, PS/MR, PS/MOSR(D), EDPG/MOSR(D), PS/MOSR{J),
EDPG/MOSR(J) AND DPG/MOSR(J) FOR KIND INFORMATION PLEASE.
2. SR. PPS/PS TO CRB & CEO, M (O&BD) IN BOARD'’S OFFICE
3. EDPM, EDME/CHG, DD/PUNCTUALITY IN BOARD’S OFFICE.
«”CMD/IRCTC, NEW DELHI.

/C_



